THE DATASHEET OF
MAX253CUA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX253 Transformer Driver for
Isolated RS-485 Interface
General Description
The MAX253 monolithic oscillator/power-driver is
specifically designed to provide isolated power for an

• 8-Pin DIP, SO, and µMAX® Packages Take Minimal
Board Space
Ordering Information
MAX253
D1
D2FS
GND1 GND2
VCC 1
8
4 6
2 7
3
VIN
SD
FREQUENCY
SWITCH
C3
C1
C2
5V @ 200mA
OUTPUT
5V
ON / OFF
Typical Operating Circuit
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX253CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX253CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX253CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX253C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX253EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX253ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX253ESA/V -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX253MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP**
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
Devices are also available in a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant
package. Specify lead-free by adding a (+) to the part number